
Mon 22 Apr AM LIBF Unit 2 Part A London Institute of Finance LIBF
Mon 29 Apr AM LIBF Unit 2 Part B London Institute of Finance LIBF

Fri 03 May AM 00:45 EDEXL 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills Unit A BTNG/B 8
Fri 03 May AM 01:30 EDEXL 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 8

A Level Art & Photography exams begin
Wed 08 May AQA A level Spanish Speaking Exams
Mon 13 May AM 01:30 OCR H020/01 Biology A: Breadth in Biology Wrtn GCE/ASB 1
Wed 15 May AM 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3/B 14
Wed 15 May AM 02:00 EDEXL 9EC0 01 Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A 7
Wed 15 May PM 01:00 RSA 582803 FD SP : U3 Sports Organise & Develop CAMX/FD 17
Wed 15 May PM 02:15 EDEXL 8HI0 1H Britain Transformed GCE/ASB 1
Thu 16 May AM 01:45 WJEC A110U10-1 Geography Comp 1 Changing Landscapes GCE/A 7
Thu 16 May PM 01:30 OCR H630/01 Maths B (Mei) : Pure Mthmtc Mchnc Wtn GCE/ASB 1
Fri 17 May AM 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 16
Fri 17 May AM 01:30 RSA 583502 EC3BUS: U2 Working in Business CAMX/EC3 6
Fri 17 May AM 01:30 RSA 583702 DI3BUS: U2 Working in Business CAMX/DI3 11
Mon 20 May AM 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 3
Mon 20 May PM 02:15 WJEC A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE/A 8
Mon 20 May PM 02:00 EDEXL 9EC0 02 National & Global Economy GCE/A 7
Mon 20 May PM 01:30 EDEXL 8HI0 2H The Usa GCE/ASB 1
Tue 21 May AM 02:30 WJEC A670U10-1 Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film GCE/A 5
Tue 21 May AM 00:40 EDEXL 31617H1C Chemistry BTNG/B 16
Tue 21 May PM 02:00 EDEXL 9PL0 01 UK Politics GCE/A 4
Tue 21 May PM 00:40 EDEXL 31617H1B Biology BTNG/B 16
Wed 22 May AM 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 16
Wed 22 May AM 01:30 RSA 582804 FD SP : U4 Work Safe in Sport Exehlth CAMX/FD 17
Wed 22 May PM 02:40 OCR Y420/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Core Pure Wtn GCE/B 3
Wed 22 May PM 00:40 EDEXL 31617H1P Physics BTNG/B 16
Thu 23 May AM 01:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B 14
Thu 23 May AM 02:15 EDEXL 9HI0 1H Britain Transformed GCE/A 6
Thu 23 May AM 01:30 OCR H020/02 Biology A: Depth in Biology Wrtn GCE/ASB 1
Thu 23 May PM 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 14
Thu 23 May PM 01:30 OCR H630/02 Maths B (Mei) : Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn GCE/ASB 1
Thu 23 May PM 00:50 EDEXL 31627H1C Chemistry BTNG/B 15
Fri 24 May AM 02:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 6
Fri 24 May AM 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A 9
Fri 24 May AM 02:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn GCE/A 15
Fri 24 May AM 00:50 EDEXL 31627H1P Physics BTNG/B 15
Fri 24 May PM 00:50 EDEXL 31627H1B Biology BTNG/B 15
Fri 24 May PM 01:30 RSA 583715 DI3BUS: U15 Change Management CAMX/DI3 11

Mon 03 Jun AM 02:00 WJEC A110U20-1 Geography Comp 2 Global Systems GCE/A 7
Mon 03 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 16
Mon 03 Jun PM 01:15 OCR Y433/01 Frthr Math B (Mei) : Mdlg Algrthms Wtn GCE/B 3
Tue 04 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 3
Tue 04 Jun AM 02:30 WJEC A670U20-1 Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking GCE/A 5
Tue 04 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H640/01 Maths B (Mei) : Pure Mthmtc Mchnc Wtn GCE/A 22
Tue 04 Jun PM 02:30 WJEC A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE/A 8
Tue 04 Jun PM 01:30 RSA 587107 ED3HSC: U7 Safeguarding CAMX/ED3 1
Wed 05 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 6
Wed 05 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7712/2A English Literature A ADV P2 Opt A GCE/A 9
Wed 05 Jun PM 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE/A 22
Wed 05 Jun PM 02:00 EDEXL 9PL0 02 UK Government GCE/A 4
Thu 06 Jun AM 02:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn GCE/A 15

HALF TERM

SUMMER 2024 ( SIXTH FORM )

Tues 07 May - Fri 10 May



Thu 06 Jun AM 02:30 EDEXL 9DR0 03 Theatre Makers in Prac. GCE/A 3
Thu 06 Jun PM
Fri 07 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A 2
Fri 07 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 14
Fri 07 Jun AM 02:00 EDEXL 9EC0 03 Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A 7
Fri 07 Jun AM 02:00 RSA 587125 ED3HSC: U25 Research Method H & SC & CC CAMX/ED3 5
Fri 07 Jun PM 01:15 OCR Y431/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Mech Minor Wtn GCE/B 3
Fri 07 Jun PM 01:30 EDEXL 9HI0 2H The Usa GCE/A 6
Mon 10 Jun AM 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn GCE/A 15
Mon 10 Jun AM 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A 7
Mon 10 Jun PM 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A 8
Mon 10 Jun PM 02:15 WJEC A110U30-1 Geography Comp 3 Contemporary Themes GCE/A 7
Tue 11 Jun AM 02:15 EDEXL 9HI0 30 Lancs.Yorks. & Henry V11 GCE/A 6
Tue 11 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 3
Tue 11 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H640/02 Maths B (Mei) : Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn GCE/A 22
Thur 13 Jun PM
Fri 14 Jun AM 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A 22
Fri 14 Jun AM 02:00 EDEXL 9PL0 3A Comparative Politics-Usa GCE/A 4
Fri 14 Jun PM 01:15 OCR Y432/01 Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Stat Minor Wtn GCE/B 3
Mon 17 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A 2
Mon 17 Jun AM 01:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn GCE/A 15
Mon 17 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A 7
Tue 18 Jun AM 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn GCE/A 15
Tue 18 Jun PM 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A 8
Wed 19 Jun AM 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE/A 22
Thu 20 Jun AM 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn GCE/A 7
Thu 20 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H640/03 Maths B (Mei) : Pure Mthmtcs Comp Wtn GCE/A 22
Fri 21 Jun AM 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn GCE/A 15

Contingency Day - Wednesday June 26th

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON
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